
Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

1

Start
20:00

A  Aligse S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 11 4 9 8 3

2613 14

24:23 19:20

24:24 24:24
2
9
18

3
10
19

5
12
21

6
13
23

7
15
24

8
17
26

Auszeit

13:15
23:23

Ende
20:25

B  Giesen II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 15 10 5 8 12

247

17:17

18:17
╳
8
19

1
10
20

3
11
21

4
12
22

5
15
23

6
17
24

Auszeit

S
A
T
Z

2

Start
20:28

B  Giesen II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 15 10 5 8 12

2513

18:11

0
10
23

1
13
24

3
15
25

5
17

7
18

8
19 Auszeit

19:14

Ende
20:50

A  Aligse R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 5 11 4 9 8

1614

14:22

╳
7
14

1
8
15

2
9
16

4
10

5
11

6
12

Auszeit

8:12
10:17

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S
A
T
Z

3

Start
21:00

A  Aligse S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

5 11 4 9 8 3

1713 14

14:2110:17

0
8
14

1
9
17

2
10

4
11

5
12

6
13

Auszeit

8:11
10:16

Ende
21:22

B  Giesen II R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 15 10 5 8 12

256 7

22:1420:13

22:17
╳
9
21

1
11
22

2
14
25

5
17

6
19

8
20 Auszeit

22:17

S
A
T
Z

4

Start
21:25

B  Giesen II S

I II III IV V VI Punkte

4 13 10 5 8 12

257

24:18

1
15
25

4
17

6
18

8
20

10
21

13
24 Auszeit

Ende
21:47

A  Aligse R

I II III IV V VI Punkte

3 13 11 4 9 14

188

7:11

╳
9
18

1
10

2
11

4
12

6
15

7
17

Auszeit

7:12
9:15

Aufschlagfolge

Startaufstellung

Auswechsel ‐
spieler

Spielernr.

Spielstand

Aufschlag ‐
runden

1.
2.
3.
4.

5.
6.
7.
8.

S

A

T

Z

5

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

I II III IV V VI Punkte

Auszeit

2. Bundesliga Männer Nord
Männer

A  America Unlimited Volleys Aligse vs. TSV Giesen GRIZZLYS II B

Spiel 5115 29.03.2025 20:00 Uhr

Sporthalle Lehrte Mitte
31275 Lehrte
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A  Aligse 13/14

1 Prinzhorn, Marc
2 Cebotar, Damir X
3 Schiller, Jannik X
4 ★ Wittenhorst, Lukas X

5 Barklage, Steffen X
8 Suchanek, Christian X
9 Naraniecki, Hubert X

10 Opitz, Mika
11 Tyedmers, Arne X

13 Bauerochse, Steffen X
14 Trost, Fabian X
15 Kammer, Roman
16 Remmers, Robin

A  Libero

2 Cebotar, Damir X

A  Offizielle

T Thiele, Harald
CT Ströbl, Maximilian

SC Feiberg, Roman

C

B  Giesen II 14/14

2 Peckmann, Timon X

4 Ahr, Yannik X
5 Hoyer, Julian Yingjing X
6 Grüne, Alexander X
7 Hotho, Phil X

8 ★ Wehry, Jannis X
9 Krüger, Merten

10 Schellenberg, Samue… X
11 Schröter, Jannis
12 Klimm, Paul X

13 Kunze, Torben X
14 Fode, Marcel
15 Möller, Onno X
18 Babel, Tizian

B  Libero

2 Peckmann, Timon X
14 Fode, Marcel

B  Offizielle

T Richter, Martin
CT Thiemann, Sven
SC Klimm, Andreas

P Broihan, Lukas

Legende: X: Eingesetzt, E: Manuell ergänzt N: Neubenennung
★: MVP

BemerkungenSanktionen
V B H D A/B Satz Spielstand

3:1

Ergebnisse
A  Aligse Giesen II B

A W G P Satz Dauer P G W A
2 4 1 26 1 25 24 0 2 0
2 1 0 16 2 22 25 1 1 1
2 2 0 17 3 22 25 1 3 1
2 1 0 18 4 22 25 1 1 0

5

8 8 1 77 91 99 3 7 2
Start: 20:00 Ende: 21:47 Dauer: 1:47

Sieger: TSV Giesen GRIZZLYS II

Schiedsgericht Linienrichter
1 Hoppe, Pia DE 1

2 Schulz, Marko DE 2

Schr. Ohl, Sarah
Assist. Neumann, Victoria
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